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TABLE
No.
1.

Summary
showing
the
Total

Expenditure
on

Public
Works
and

other
Services
out
of

Immigration
and

Public
Works

Fund
to
31st

March,
1889,

and
the

Liabilities
on

that
Date.

W.
A.

Thomas,

Public
Works

Department,
12tli
June,

1889.

Accountant.

Number of Table containingDetails.

Works.

Total
Net

Expendi-
ture
to

31st
Marcb,

1888.

Expenditure during
12

Months ended
31st
March,

1889.
Total

Expenditure to
31st
March,

1889.
Liabilities

on

Authorities,
Con-

tracts,
&c.,

31st
March,

1889.
Total

Expenditure andLiabilities.

Works.

£

s.
a.

2

Railways
............

15
3

3,4,5
Eoads............I3,363,551
6

7

7

Water-supply
on

goldfields
......5°9>94'

>°
'■

8

;

Telegraphs
'.........561,963
1

9

6

I

Public
buildings.........1,687,900

13
9

9

\

Lighthouses,
harbour
works,
and
harbour
822,124
16
5

defences
;

Departmental.........|308,153
1

6

iS
of

1878
Coal■exploration
and
mine

■

develop-
I

10.835
S

o

•11
of

1877
Aiding
works

on
Thames
Goldfields

...50,000
o
o

Immigration...... ...2,133,668
17
o

Purchase
of

Native
land......1,141,287
18
7

Defence......... ...429,718
19
3

Charges
and

expensesof
raising

loans...916,561
5

11

Interest
and
sinking
fund... ...218,500
o
o

Rates
onNative

lands
......:33,585

6

2

Thermal
Springs... .....10,812
17
11

I...Advances
to

Westport
Harbour

Board

>4>335
'3
4

£

s.
a.

£

s.
a.

2/2.O7-7
3

1

!

13.634.S
00
l8
4

106,438
10
2
:

3,469,989
16
9

54
10

6

509,996
1

5

12,047
4

5

i

574>°i°
6

2

34.592
6

7

1,722,493
o
4

47.593
S

4

869,718
1

9

21,458
o
8
I

329,611
2

2

10,835
8
°

£

s.
d.

207,483
11
2

120,945
4

3

3,591
o
o

23.453
18

10

6,466
2

3

£

s.
d.

13,841,984
9

6

Railways.

:

3,590,935
1

o

Eoads.

509,996
1

5

Water-supply
on

goldfields.

577,601
6

2

Telegraphs.
1,745,946
19
2

Public
buildings

876,184
4

o

Lighthouses,
harbour
works,
and

harbour
defences.

329,611
2

2

Departmental.
10,835
8

o

Coal-exploration
and
mine-develop-

ment.

50,000
o
o
1

Aiding
works

on
Thames

Q-oldfiekls.

!

2,143,660
1

4
!

Immigration.
1,155,858

18
7
J

Purchase
of

Native
land.

429,718
19
3
:

Defence.
1,021,472

6

9
]

Charges
and

expensesof
raising

loans.

218,500
o
o
,

Interest
and
sinking
fund.

43,889
6

2
I

Rates
on

Native
lands.

11,748
5

11

Thermal
Springs.

... 26,557.942
9

5

Totals.
I

50,000
o
o

8,791
4

4
i

2,142,460
1

4

9,071
16
4

1,150,359
14
11

429>7'8
19
3

104,911
o
10
1

1,021,472
0

9

218,500
o
o

10,304
00'
43,889
6

2

935
8
°

",748
S"

0.14,335
l
3

4
!

1,200
o
o

S.499
3

8 ... ...

Totals......j25,575,364
12
4

613,938
16
II

26,189,303
9

3

368,639
o
2

1

*
Exclusive
of
value
of

provincial
railways

taken
overby

Government.
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