÷
Ö N
щ
\geq

SUMMARY showing the TOTAL EXPENDITURE ON PUBLIC WORES and OTHER SERVICES OUT OF Immigration and Public Works Fund to 31st March, 1889, and the LIABILITIES on that Date.

Details.	Works.	Total Net Expendi- ture to 31st March, 1889.	Expenditure during 12 Months ended 31st March, 1889.	Total Expenditure to 31st March, 1889.	Liabilities on Authorities, Con- tracts, &c., 31st March, 1889.	Total Expenditure and Liabilities.	Works.
-		بو م	97 8 97	9 8 9	ی م م		
61	Railways	*13,362,423 15 3	272,077 3 1	13,634,500 18 4	207,483 11 2	13,841,984 9 6	Railways.
3, 4, 5	:	3,363,551 6 7	106,438 10 2	3,469,989 16 9	120,945 4 3	3,590,935 1 0	Roads.
1	Water-supply on goldfields	509,941 10 11	54 10 6	5 o9,996 1 5	:	5 1 966,005	Water-supply on goldfields.
8	Telegraphs	561,963 1 9	12,047 4 5	574,010 6 2	3,591 0 0	577,601 6 2	Telegraphs.
9	Public buildings	1,687,900 13 9	34,592 6 7	1,722,493 0 4	23,453 18 10	1,745,946 19 2	Public buildings
6	Lighthouses, harbour works, and harbour	822,124 16 5	47.593 5 4	869,718 1 9	6,466 2 3	876,184 4 0	Lighthouses, harbour works, and
,	defences	0					harbour defences.
:	Departmental	-	21,455 0 5	61 (:		Departmental.
5 of 1878	18 of 1878 Coal • exploration and mine · develop	10,835 N 0	:	10,835 8 0	:	10,835 8 0	Coal-exploration and mine-develop-
	ment						ment.
of 1877	II of 1877 Aiding works on Thames Goldfields	50,000 0 0	:	50,000 0 0	:	50,000 0 0	Aiding works on Thames Goldfields.
:	Immigration	2,133,668 17 0	8,791 4 4	2,142,460 I 4	1,200 0 0	2,143,660 I 4	Immigration.
:	Purchase of Native land	1,141,287 18 7	9,071 16 4	1,150,359 14 11	5,499 3 8	1,155,858 18 7	Purchase of Native land.
:	Defence	429,718 19 3	:	429,718 19 3	:	429,718 19 3	Defence.
:	Charges and expenses of raising loans	916,561 5 11	104,911 0 10	1,021,472 6 9	:	1,021,472 6 9	Charges and expenses of raising loans.
:	Interest and sinking fund	218,500 0 0	:	218,500 0 0	:	218,500 0 0	Interest and sinking fund.
:	Rates on Native lands	33,585 6 2	10,304 0 0	43,889 6 2	:	43,889 6 2	Rates on Native lands.
:	Thermal Springs	10,812 17 11	935 8 0	11,748 5 11		11,748 5 11	Thermal Springs.
:	Advances to Westport Harbour Board	14,335 13 4	Cr.14,335 13 4		:	. :	• .
	TOTALS	25,575,364 12 4	613,938 16 11	26,189,303 9 3	368,639 0 2	26,557,942 9 5	TOTALS.

D.—1.

4

W. A. Тномая, Accountant.

Public Works Department, 12th June, 1889.